g%lﬁ

mEm
EET

N2

42
54
43
35

4
27
60

5
10
34
26
59
17
44

2
41
46
53
23
52
22
58
24
32
62
20
55
33

3
51
37
31
30
47

INSTITUTO FEDERAL

LAGOAS

I ERAS

I._ COVERND FIDEAAL

Lista de Candidatos Convocados - ENGENHARIA ELETRICA

CPF

0974922
1123664
0714880
1220350
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7017107
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1378016
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7058395
1222548
1237584
1285056
1244419
0776433
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7100182
7062216
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1293852
7039021
1330174
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1239852
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1454908
0538876
1011311
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NOME DO CANDIDATO

ADRIANO RAIMUNDO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
ALEXANDRE JOSE GRACA MENDES
ALISSON LINO DE LIMA

ANDRE DOS ANJOS CORREIA

ANDRE FELIPE DUARTE DE CARVALHO
ANDRE FERREIRA DE BRITO

ANDRESSA MICAELA MARQUES FRANCA
ANTONIO ALFREDO COSTA DE ALMEIDA
AXEL RODRIGUES MARTINS BEZERRA
BENNEFOM RHUSTON ANDRADE DE SOUZA
BRUNO MANGUEIRA DE MELO

CARLOS HENRIQUE ROCHA SILVA
CLEITON DE SOUZA PEREIRA

DANIEL HOLANDA SILVA

DAVI SANDRO DA SILVA

DEBORA RAYANE SANTANA FERREIRA
DEYVID EDUARDO MARQUES LIMA
EDSON ALVES DE ARAUJO

EDUARDO GUILHERME DA SILVA
EMANUEL VICTOR FERREIRA DE ARAUJO
ENIKLEITON ALVES MATIAS

ESLAINE MARIA DA SILVA

FRANCISCO WEVERTON DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
GABRIEL LIMA DA SILVA

GILVANIO VIEIRA BARBOSA

ISRAEL ALVES DOS SANTOS

JALDENES PEREIRA DA SILVA

JANIO SILVA GAMELEIRA JUNIOR
JEFFERSON VIEIRA DE SANTANA

JESSICA FEITOSA SILVA REIS

JOAO VITOR LOPES

JOSE ARTUR CANDIDO DA SILVA

JOSE CICERO DOMINGOS DOS SANTOS
JOSE MAURY EWERSON ARAUJO SANTOS

quinta-feira, 27 de junho de 2019

Pontuacgao

551,61
522,59
550,98
562,27
611,52
572,34
502,68
611,25
599,32
562,86
572,47
505,21
587
547,8
620,07
553,32
546,11
524,14
578,25
531,34
578,38
510,92
575,34
568,88
486,05
584,78
520,21
567,3
613,97
533
560,02
568,98
569,66
545,27
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1308192
1082627
7135344
0867397
1272074
4246786
1178479
1247938
1258273
1003557
0487728
0773653
7058261
1211662
0711007
1381447
1173259
1381938
1191077
1027076
4955387
1313136
7132556
1229472
4800665
7050442
1269036
1315152
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NOME DO CANDIDATO

JOSE NATAN RAIMUNDO DA SILVA

JOSE NETO LEITE DA SILVA

JOSE RENIVALDO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
JOSE TENORIO DE LIMA JUNIOR

JOYSE GOMES DA SILVA

JUAREZ DOS SANTOS SILVA JUNIOR
KELBERTHY ARTUR DE FARIAS HOLANDA
KELVIO EDUARDO CORDEIRO BARBOZA
KEYLA RANNIELLE SANTOS DE SA

LUCAS FELIPE PEREIRA SILVA BARBOSA
MARCIO MARTINS DA SILVA

MARCOS HENRIQUE RAMOS DA SILVA
MATHEUS JORDAN LEITE MOURA

MATHEUS MARTINS OLIVEIRA DE ARAUJO

MAYCON MEDEIROS DE BRITO
MURILO MAURICIO FARIAS

NICOLLAS YURI CUSTODIO DA LUZ
RAFAEL SILVA SANTOS

RAPHAEL TENER LIMA

RENAN CAIO LIMEIRA SOARES
RUBENS SANTOS DA SILVA

SAMARA GONZAGA DA SILVA

SARAH DE OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO
SEVERINO EDUARDO DA SILVA SANTOS
SIDNEY WALISON SANTOS DA SILVA
VINICIUS ALVES DE SANTANA
WEDSON LUCIO VIEIRA DA SILVA
WILLIAN ERICK DOS SANTOS MARTINS

quinta-feira, 27 de junho de 2019

Pontuacgao

603,12
588,41
595,92
585,18
556,81
620,28
555,24
540,5

498,28
547,67
592,53
586,37
592,79
571,31
603,19
594,74
602,3

560,56
543,05
557,82
516,96
519,35
539,93
573,87
596,81
570,57
600,55
578,61
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